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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 12 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
05.04.2025 - 11:22 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. IDNURM, Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 2:45.65 434
50m: 37.70 37.70 100m: 1:21.44 43.74 150m: 2:04.53 43.09 200m: 2:45.65 41.12

2. POPOVITS, Anton 11 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:50.80 396
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:23.11 42.65 150m: 2:10.29 47.18 200m: 2:50.80 40.51

3. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 2:55.00 368
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:24.75 45.07 150m: 2:10.64 45.89 200m: 2:55.00 44.36

4. LIIVAMAE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:00.56 335
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:29.45 45.70 150m: 2:14.82 45.37 200m: 3:00.56 45.74

5. ROZENTALS, Kristers 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 3:05.71 308
50m: 42.72 42.72 100m: 1:31.59 48.87 150m: 2:21.33 49.74 200m: 3:05.71 44.38

6. NOORMETS, Gert 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:05.82 307
50m: 41.52 41.52 100m: 1:28.96 47.44 150m: 2:17.23 48.27 200m: 3:05.82 48.59

7. STOROZHUK, Daniel 13 Aquaway Spordikool 3:10.35 286
50m: 42.49 42.49 100m: 1:31.93 49.44 150m: 2:21.58 49.65 200m: 3:10.35 48.77

8. GURBA, Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:13.61 272
50m: 43.01 43.01 100m: 1:33.21 50.20 150m: 2:25.33 52.12 200m: 3:13.61 48.28

9. MAESEPP, Maru 11 Yess 3:13.82 271
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:33.90 50.40 150m: 2:25.65 51.75 200m: 3:13.82 48.17

10. TEZIKOV, David 13 NRK Kalev 3:22.28 238
50m: 45.56 45.56 100m: 1:38.70 53.14 150m: 2:31.07 52.37 200m: 3:22.28 51.21

11. TSUPIN, Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 3:27.98 219
50m: 47.44 47.44 100m: 1:42.27 54.83 150m: 2:36.28 54.01 200m: 3:27.98 51.70

12. SUTORIN, Ivan 12 Narva SK/Energia 3:35.53 197
50m: 49.32 49.32 100m: 1:44.30 54.98 150m: 2:40.90 56.60 200m: 3:35.53 54.63

13. KAERKKAENEN, Kirill 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:41.01 183
50m: 50.95 50.95 100m: 1:48.24 57.29 150m: 2:44.98 56.74 200m: 3:41.01 56.03

14. EHASALU, Gustav 13 Orca Swim Club 3:51.43 159
50m: 53.35 53.35 100m: 1:54.26 1:00.91 150m: 2:55.29 1:01.03 200m: 3:51.43 56.14

15. SEROV, Gleb 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:52.05 158
50m: 51.45 51.45 100m: 1:48.88 57.43 150m: 2:51.97 1:03.09 200m: 3:52.05 1:00.08

DSQ SAVELEV, Gleb 13 Siguldas Sporta skola 3:40.23
18 - II.7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the start

50m: 48.89 48.89 100m: 1:45.00 56.11 150m: 2:44.22 59.22 200m: 3:40.23 56.01

DSQ TASA, Hugo 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:46.47
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

50m: 51.84 51.84 100m: 1:51.40 59.56 150m: 2:49.66 58.26 200m: 3:46.47 56.81

DSQ MUCENIEKS, Janis 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 4:05.46
19 - II.7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the turn

50m: 56.29 56.29 100m: 1:59.76 1:03.47 150m: 3:05.31 1:05.55 200m: 4:05.46 1:00.15
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 12, Men, 200m Breaststroke

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ZGURO, Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 2:40.17 480
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:16.91 41.20 150m: 1:58.72 41.81 200m: 2:40.17 41.45

2. AROLD, Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:41.98 464
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:17.56 41.37 150m: 2:00.16 42.60 200m: 2:41.98 41.82

3. SIILIVASK, Richard 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:47.46 420
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:18.20 42.14 150m: 2:03.69 45.49 200m: 2:47.46 43.77

4. ERIKSSON, Johan 10 Helsingfors Simsallskap 2:50.47 398
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:20.52 43.33 150m: 2:05.57 45.05 200m: 2:50.47 44.90

5. KIURU, Laban 10 Race Club 2:56.20 361
50m: 39.92 39.92 100m: 1:25.51 45.59 150m: 2:10.93 45.42 200m: 2:56.20 45.27

6. BELSTEIN, Platon 09 Aquaway Spordikool 2:57.21 355
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:24.39 44.14 150m: 2:09.54 45.15 200m: 2:57.21 47.67

7. MIKSON, Robin 10 Keila Swimclub 3:07.76 298
50m: 43.29 43.29 100m: 1:32.02 48.73 150m: 2:20.32 48.30 200m: 3:07.76 47.44

8. SMELOV, Matvei 10 Wiru Swim 3:24.85 229
50m: 44.58 44.58 100m: 1:36.13 51.55 150m: 2:31.24 55.11 200m: 3:24.85 53.61

Open

1. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:26.21 632
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:09.19 36.58 150m: 1:46.93 37.74 200m: 2:26.21 39.28

2. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:34.21 538
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:13.53 39.21 150m: 1:53.77 40.24 200m: 2:34.21 40.44

3. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tuk 2:39.71 484
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:16.15 40.85 150m: 1:58.34 42.19 200m: 2:39.71 41.37

4. ZGURO, Arseni 09 NRK Kalev 2:40.17 480
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:16.91 41.20 150m: 1:58.72 41.81 200m: 2:40.17 41.45

5. AROLD, Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:41.98 464
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:17.56 41.37 150m: 2:00.16 42.60 200m: 2:41.98 41.82

6. IDNURM, Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 2:45.65 434
50m: 37.70 37.70 100m: 1:21.44 43.74 150m: 2:04.53 43.09 200m: 2:45.65 41.12

7. SIILIVASK, Richard 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:47.46 420
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:18.20 42.14 150m: 2:03.69 45.49 200m: 2:47.46 43.77

8. JARTSEV, Artemi 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:48.03 416
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:20.21 42.49 150m: 2:04.79 44.58 200m: 2:48.03 43.24

9. ERIKSSON, Johan 10 Helsingfors Simsallskap 2:50.47 398
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:20.52 43.33 150m: 2:05.57 45.05 200m: 2:50.47 44.90

10. POPOVITS, Anton 11 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:50.80 396
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:23.11 42.65 150m: 2:10.29 47.18 200m: 2:50.80 40.51

11. TOIVONEN, Miika 07 Race Club 2:51.15 394
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:22.00 44.78 150m: 2:09.58 47.58 200m: 2:51.15 41.57

12. REBANE, Eldor 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:51.90 388
50m: 39.17 39.17 100m: 1:23.66 44.49 150m: 2:08.83 45.17 200m: 2:51.90 43.07

13. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 2:55.00 368
50m: 39.68 39.68 100m: 1:24.75 45.07 150m: 2:10.64 45.89 200m: 2:55.00 44.36

14. KIURU, Laban 10 Race Club 2:56.20 361
50m: 39.92 39.92 100m: 1:25.51 45.59 150m: 2:10.93 45.42 200m: 2:56.20 45.27

15. BELSTEIN, Platon 09 Aquaway Spordikool 2:57.21 355
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:24.39 44.14 150m: 2:09.54 45.15 200m: 2:57.21 47.67
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 12, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. LIIVAMAE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:00.56 335
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:29.45 45.70 150m: 2:14.82 45.37 200m: 3:00.56 45.74

17. ROZENTALS, Kristers 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 3:05.71 308
50m: 42.72 42.72 100m: 1:31.59 48.87 150m: 2:21.33 49.74 200m: 3:05.71 44.38

18. NOORMETS, Gert 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:05.82 307
50m: 41.52 41.52 100m: 1:28.96 47.44 150m: 2:17.23 48.27 200m: 3:05.82 48.59

19. MIKSON, Robin 10 Keila Swimclub 3:07.76 298
50m: 43.29 43.29 100m: 1:32.02 48.73 150m: 2:20.32 48.30 200m: 3:07.76 47.44

20. STOROZHUK, Daniel 13 Aquaway Spordikool 3:10.35 286
50m: 42.49 42.49 100m: 1:31.93 49.44 150m: 2:21.58 49.65 200m: 3:10.35 48.77

21. GURBA, Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:13.61 272
50m: 43.01 43.01 100m: 1:33.21 50.20 150m: 2:25.33 52.12 200m: 3:13.61 48.28

22. MAESEPP, Maru 11 Yess 3:13.82 271
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:33.90 50.40 150m: 2:25.65 51.75 200m: 3:13.82 48.17

23. TEZIKOV, David 13 NRK Kalev 3:22.28 238
50m: 45.56 45.56 100m: 1:38.70 53.14 150m: 2:31.07 52.37 200m: 3:22.28 51.21

24. SMELOV, Matvei 10 Wiru Swim 3:24.85 229
50m: 44.58 44.58 100m: 1:36.13 51.55 150m: 2:31.24 55.11 200m: 3:24.85 53.61

25. TSUPIN, Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 3:27.98 219
50m: 47.44 47.44 100m: 1:42.27 54.83 150m: 2:36.28 54.01 200m: 3:27.98 51.70

26. SUTORIN, Ivan 12 Narva SK/Energia 3:35.53 197
50m: 49.32 49.32 100m: 1:44.30 54.98 150m: 2:40.90 56.60 200m: 3:35.53 54.63

27. KAERKKAENEN, Kirill 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:41.01 183
50m: 50.95 50.95 100m: 1:48.24 57.29 150m: 2:44.98 56.74 200m: 3:41.01 56.03

28. EHASALU, Gustav 13 Orca Swim Club 3:51.43 159
50m: 53.35 53.35 100m: 1:54.26 1:00.91 150m: 2:55.29 1:01.03 200m: 3:51.43 56.14

29. SEROV, Gleb 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:52.05 158
50m: 51.45 51.45 100m: 1:48.88 57.43 150m: 2:51.97 1:03.09 200m: 3:52.05 1:00.08

DSQ SAVELEV, Gleb 13 Siguldas Sporta skola 3:40.23
18 - II.7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the start

50m: 48.89 48.89 100m: 1:45.00 56.11 150m: 2:44.22 59.22 200m: 3:40.23 56.01

DSQ TASA, Hugo 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:46.47
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

50m: 51.84 51.84 100m: 1:51.40 59.56 150m: 2:49.66 58.26 200m: 3:46.47 56.81

DSQ MUCENIEKS, Janis 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 4:05.46
19 - II.7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the turn

50m: 56.29 56.29 100m: 1:59.76 1:03.47 150m: 3:05.31 1:05.55 200m: 4:05.46 1:00.15


